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Torneo WE PADOVA 0301022A

Luogo PADOVA  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 14-12-2002 - 22-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 97

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

97 2N Abazi Rhui               VEN PD 1600 0 0 1965 M 121316

56 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1708 0 0 1962 M 106779

73 3N Alba Riccardo            ITA VEN VE 1536 0 0 1949 M 109984

71 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA VEN PD 1509 0 0 1953 M 109922

7 Allegranti Luca          ITA MAR FM 1858 0 0 1962 M 101256

92 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1585 0 0 1982 M 117411

69 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA VEN VE 1630 0 0 1986 M 109340

20 2N Balboni Lamberto         ITA EMI FE 1651 0 0 1958 M 102237

32 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1462 0 0 1946 M 103866

79 2N Basset Sergio            ITA VEN TV 1690 0 0 1950 M 110729

24 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA VEN VE 1618 0 0 1990 M 103305

88 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1726 0 0 1958 M 115766

38 2N Binder Andrea            ITA EMI FE 1594 0 0 1975 M 104036

64 2N Borgato Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1546 0 0 1963 M 107201

55 Bracaglia Carlo          ITA VEN PD 2147 0 0 1959 M 106778

21 1N Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA SAR SS 1807 0 0 1982 M 102432

63 Cacco Christian          ITA VEN VI 2298 0 0 1981 M 107198

77 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1966 M 110671

84 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1615 0 0 1978 M 113663

86 2N Capuzzo Alberto          ITA VEN PD 1642 0 0 1977 M 115063

43 2N Ceccherini Paolo         ITA VEN PD 1606 0 0 1970 M 104051

1 2N Cecchinato Cristian      ITA VEN PD 1552 0 0 1975 M

67 2N Chinello Gian Marco ITA VEN PD 1681 0 0 1987 M 108208

3 2N Chiodini Pietro          ITA LOM MN 1579 0 0 1954 M 101160

83 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1612 0 0 1974 M 112126

93 3N Conti Massimo            ITA VEN TV 1473 0 0 1982 M 118027

6 Danieli Enrico           ITA VEN VI 2118 0 0 1968 M 101215

50 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0 M 105025

81 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA VEN BL 1434 0 0 1941 M 111654

45 2N Di Giacomo Antonio       ITA VEN PD 1636 0 0 1935 M 104056

9 Faccia Sergio            ITA VEN VR 2017 0 0 1959 M 101362

61 3N Favarin Dino             ITA VEN PD 1488 0 0 1949 M 106796

74 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1729 0 0 1964 M 109989

25 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA VEN VE 1507 0 0 1989 M 103330

8 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA TRE TN 1708 0 0 1970 M 101262

40 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1630 0 0 1971 M 104042

59 3N Franz Paolo              ITA VEN PD 1407 0 0 1951 M 106793

2 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1450 0 0 1953 M 100830

28 2N Galliera Dino            ITA VEN RO 1567 0 0 1968 M 103567

33 CM Gennari Leone            ITA VEN VI 1876 0 0 1967 M 103871

41 CM Giacomini Massimo        ITA VEN PD 1824 0 0 1955 M 104045

85 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1569 0 0 1975 M 114015

72 2N Gobbato Paolo            ITA VEN VE 1480 0 0 1972 M 109983

65 1N Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 1783 0 0 1966 M 107917

87 3N Halili Genti             ITA VEN PD 1461 0 0 1979 M 115065

89 3N Ju Asan                  ITA VEN VE 1482 0 0 1986 M 115811

4 2N Lenza Leopoldo           ITA LOM MN 1423 0 0 1957 M 101169

36 1N Leveque Sergio           ITA MAR AN 1809 0 0 1978 M 103908

90 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1696 0 0 1976 M 116327

57 1N Marigo Narciso           ITA MAR MC 1795 0 0 1958 M 106782

22 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1690 0 0 1964 M 103078

39 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1618 0 0 1947 M 104037

44 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1534 0 0 1958 M 104053

30 FM Mocchi Tullio            ITA FRI TS 2241 0 0 1964 M 103797

94 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1525 0 0 1934 M 118056

53 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1636 0 0 1958 M 106102
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 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

27 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1672 0 0 1966 M 103566

52 3N Nardin Loris             ITA FRI UD 1338 0 0 1963 M 105926

42 Navarro Stefano          ITA VEN PD 2126 0 0 1987 M 104047

49 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA VEN PD 1648 0 0 1987 M 104068

34 Opacic Alexandar         ITA VEN VI 2088 0 0 1977 M 103873

13 Pechy Alaster            ITA VEN VE 1900 0 0 1974 M 101477

68 2N Piazzon Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1576 0 0 1989 M 108214

91 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1985 M 117292

70 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1638 0 0 1963 M 109652

46 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1986 M 104061

47 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1582 0 0 1956 M 104062

26 CM Ravagnani Tiziano        ITA EMI BO 1809 0 0 1955 M 103562

16 Ricci Alfredo            ITA EMI FE 2048 0 0 1953 M 102223

11 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1513 0 0 1988 F 101366

10 Rigo Gianfrancesco       ITA VEN VR 2003 0 0 1950 M 101363

76 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1503 0 0 1955 M 110359

54 Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 2032 0 0 1957 M 106352

29 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1840 0 0 1985 M 103678

66 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1564 0 0 1952 M 108115

14 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1549 0 0 1963 M 101602

51 FM Scalcione Michelangelo   ITA EMI BO 2366 0 0 1978 M 105467

5 Scavazza Giampaolo       ITA LOM BS 2159 0 0 1971 M 101207

48 1N Sinato Fabrizio          ITA VEN PD 1791 0 0 1962 M 104064

75 Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN VE 2083 0 0 1957 M 110297

17 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1555 0 0 1961 M 102227

62 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1621 0 0 1976 M 107188

18 2N Tinnirello Mario         ITA EMI FE 1600 0 0 1972 M 102229

15 Tomba Ivan               ITA EMI BO 2158 0 0 1985 M 101609

31 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1734 0 0 1961 M 103840

96 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1689 0 0 1980 M 118398

12 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1725 0 0 1964 M 101463

23 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA VEN PD 1167 0 0 1937 M 103236

37 2N Trimboli Carlo           ITA VEN PD 1510 0 0 1947 M 104025

78 1N Ungaro Olindo            ITA VEN PD 1899 0 0 1958 M 110688

95 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA VEN PD 1545 0 0 1970 M 118057

35 1N Valentini Paola          ITA VEN VI 1750 0 0 1966 F 103874

60 3N Varotto Adriano          ITA VEN PD 1398 0 0 1951 M 106794

82 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1648 0 0 1969 M 111838

80 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1537 0 0 1964 M 110942

19 1N Zavagli Massimo          ITA VEN RO 1720 0 0 1972 M 102230

58 Zotti Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 2046 0 0 1969 M 106787
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

97 2N Abazi Rhui               1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1965 M 121316

56 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 106779

73 3N Alba Riccardo            ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 109984

71 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 109922

7 Allegranti Luca          ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 101256

92 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1982 M 117411

69 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 109340

20 2N Balboni Lamberto         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1958 M 102237

32 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 103866

79 2N Basset Sergio            ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1950 M 110729

24 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 M 103305

88 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 115766

38 2N Binder Andrea            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M 104036

64 2N Borgato Alessandro       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 107201

21 1N Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1982 M 102432

77 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 110671

84 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1978 M 113663

86 2N Capuzzo Alberto          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1977 M 115063

43 2N Ceccherini Paolo         ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 104051

1 2N Cecchinato Cristian      ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M

67 2N Chinello Gian Marco ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 108208

3 2N Chiodini Pietro          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1954 M 101160

83 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 112126

93 3N Conti Massimo            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1982 M 118027

50 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 M 105025

81 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1941 M 111654

45 2N Di Giacomo Antonio       ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1935 M 104056

61 3N Favarin Dino             ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 106796

74 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 109989

25 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1989 M 103330

8 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1970 M 101262

40 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1971 M 104042

59 3N Franz Paolo              ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 106793

2 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1953 M 100830

28 2N Galliera Dino            ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1968 M 103567

33 CM Gennari Leone            ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 103871

41 CM Giacomini Massimo        ITA 1824 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 104045

85 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1975 M 114015

72 2N Gobbato Paolo            ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 109983

65 1N Guastadini Paolo         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 107917

87 3N Halili Genti             ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1979 M 115065

89 3N Ju Asan                  ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 115811

4 2N Lenza Leopoldo           ITA 1423 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 101169

36 1N Leveque Sergio           ITA 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1978 M 103908

90 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M 116327

57 1N Marigo Narciso           ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 106782

22 1N Marson Luca              ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 103078

39 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1947 M 104037

44 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1958 M 104053

94 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1934 M 118056

53 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1958 M 106102

27 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 103566

52 3N Nardin Loris             ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 105926

49 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 104068

13 Pechy Alaster            ITA 1900 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 101477

68 2N Piazzon Riccardo         ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 108214
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91 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1985 M 117292

70 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1963 M 109652

46 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1986 M 104061

47 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 104062

26 CM Ravagnani Tiziano        ITA 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 103562

11 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1988 F 101366

76 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1955 M 110359

29 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1985 M 103678

66 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1952 M 108115

14 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 101602

48 1N Sinato Fabrizio          ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 104064

17 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 102227

62 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1976 M 107188

18 2N Tinnirello Mario         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1972 M 102229

31 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1961 M 103840

96 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1980 M 118398

12 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 101463

23 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA 1167 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1937 M 103236

37 2N Trimboli Carlo           ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1947 M 104025

78 1N Ungaro Olindo            ITA 1899 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1958 M 110688

95 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M 118057

35 1N Valentini Paola          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 F 103874

60 3N Varotto Adriano          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1951 M 106794

82 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 111838

80 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 110942

19 1N Zavagli Massimo          ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1972 M 102230
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